
SR 

NO BUS STOP A.M P.M TWO WAY ONE WAY

1 MACHUKADU SCHOOL 7.30 3.35 1000 900

2 MANGANAM CHEMARAPALLY 7.32 3.38 1000 900

3 CHEMARAPALLY SIMON STORES 7.32 3.40 1050 925

4 MANGANAM VACKAYIL KUNNU 7.33 3.42 1350 1075

5 MANGANAM TEMPLE 7.34 3.42 1250 1025

6 MANGANAM KUDY 7.35 3.43 1300 1050

7 KOTTEL KUNNEL PADY 7.35 3.44 1350 1075

8 ADIVARAM (KALALLIL KAVALA) 7.36 3.45 1550 1175

9 MUTTAMBALAM 7.45 4.00 1160 980

10 MACRONI THURTHRL PALAM 7.47 3.57 1160 980

11 MANGANAM SCHOOL 7.49 3.55 1120 960

12 PALOOR PADY 7.50 3.52 1120 960

13 MANGANAM ASHRAM  / BALAGRAM 7.51 3.50 1120 960

14 MANDIRAM HOSPITAL 7.42 3.47 1100 950

15 MANDIRAM KALINGE 7.55 4.44 1050 925

16 ORCHID VALLEY VILLA 7.55 4.44 1050 925

17 MANGANAM LAKSHAN  COLONY 7.56 4.07 1050 925

18 MOC CHILAMPRAKUNNU 8.00 4.12 1050 925

19 KENDRIYA VIDHYALAYA 8.05 4.50 1100 950

20 NAVODAYA 8.10 4.22 1150 975

21 KALLUKAD 8.25 4.32 1170 985

22 PERUMKAVU 8.20 4.28 1210 1005

23 SNEHATHERAM RESIDENCE ASSOCIATION 8.15 4.25 1100 950

24 AAKKAMKUNN/PRATHIBHA CLUB 8.20 4.30 1050 925

25 KEECHAL PALLY 8.25 4.35 1200 1000

DON BOSCO SCHOOLS, PUTHUPPALLY

TIME

SCHOOL BUS ROUTE : 2023-24

BUS NO 8  

RATE


